

davenport group

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## For the 8th Consecutive Time, Davenport Group Appears on the *Inc*. 5000 Fastest Growing Private Companies List, Ranking No. 3791 with Three-Year Revenue Growth of 94.94 Percent

**Lewisburg, TN, August 12, 2020** – <u>Davenport Group</u>, a national IT solution and service provider, announced it was among America's 5000 fastest-growing privatelyheld companies as part of the 2020 *Inc.* 5000. This is the eighth consecutive year that Davenport Group has been named to this prestigious list. According to *Inc. Magazine,* only two percent of companies have made the list eight times.

The companies that make up the *Inc.* 5000 list total more than \$209 billion in revenue in 2019, accounting for over 1 million jobs that were collectively generated by the companies on the list over the past three years. The 2020 *Inc.* 5000 achieved an incredible three-year average growth of over 500 percent, and a median rate of 165 percent. Not only have the companies on the 2020 *Inc.* 5000 been very competitive within their respective markets, but the list as a whole shows staggering growth compared with prior lists, as well.

"We are honored to be named to the *Inc.* 5000 list for the eighth time in our company's history," said Sonia St. Charles, CEO of Davenport Group. "The team works hard to simplify complex technology into real world solutions during this data era. Our recurrent inclusion on this list is a testament to our commitment to making a positive impact on our clients and providing customer for life service."

Since its founding in 2001, Davenport Group has been regularly recognized for its achievements as an industry leader and top employer with more than 30 accolades including "Best Workplaces" by *Inc. Magazine*, "Triple Crown Honoree" by *The Channel Company*, "Tech Elite Solution Provider", "Fast Growth 150 Honoree", "Solution Provider 500" as well as top "Women of the Channel" by *CRN*, and the "North Central Partner of the Year" by *Dell Technologies*.

"The honor of being recognized by *Inc.* is a tribute to Davenport Group's amazing team members and their commitment to quality," said Sonia St. Charles, CEO at Davenport Group. "We are focused on solving problems and improving lives through digital transformation. Our team works hard to achieve customer success!" Davenport Group's complete Inc. 5000 profile can be found at here.

## About Davenport Group

Davenport Group delivers innovative IT solutions to commercial customers and government agencies nationwide. They specialize in designing and delivering data center modernization solutions that include virtualization, storage, data protection, hyper-converged and client computing. With their industry leading partner Dell Technologies, Davenport Group brings real-world technical experience, business know how and an all-in commitment to every engagement. Visit www.davenportgroup.com for more information.

## Contact

Kailynn Lambert Davenport Group 651.765.0279 Fax: 651.765.0774 kailynn.lambert@davenportgroup.com www.davenportgroup.com

###